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Introduction to Travel 

Training 

 

 

Our team of trainers teach young 

people and adults with disabilities 

to become safe independent 

travellers. 

 

 

Travel Training helps build and 

develop skills such as- 

 

 

Road safety 

 

Personal 

safety 
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Learning 

what to do if 

things go 

wrong  

Knowing 

who is a safe 

person 

 

 

Using a bus 

or train 

 

Learning 

walking 

routes 

 

 

We call people who train with us 

trainees. 

 

 

Travel Training helps trainees to learn 

the skills to become independent 

travellers. 
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Travel Training is a free service, 

working one-to-one with trainees. 

 

 

Travel Training could help you learn 

your journey to school, college or 

your day service. 

 

 

For example, going to Wots Up. 

 

 

Travel Training is not for everyone, 

and we make sure people are safe 

to do it. 
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Making a referral 

 

 

To have Travel Training we require a 

referral for the trainee. 

 

 

Anyone can make a referral – you, 

your parents, your carers, 

professionals. 

 

 

Referrals can be completed online 

using www.travel-training.co.uk. 

 

http://www.travel-training.co.uk/
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If you find it hard to complete online, 

please contact us on 0333 032 2872. 

 

 

You need to answer all the questions 

as well as you can. 

 

 

 

We will try to contact you within 10 

working days after you send a 

referral.  
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Contact us 

 

 

Please contact us if you need to ask 

us anything about Travel Training.  

Phone: 0333 032 2872  

Email: travel.training@essex.gov.uk 

 
  

mailto:travel.training@essex.gov.uk
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